
 

 
 

PERIOD 

TIME 

1ST 

8:15 – 

9:00AM 

2ND 

9:00-9:45AM 
 

3RD 

9:45-10:30AM 

4TH 

10:30-11:10AM 

20 MIN 

11:10-11:30 

5TH 

11:30AM-12:10PM 

6TH 

12:10-12:50PM 

7TH 

12:50-1:30PM 

LKG 
MATHS 

 

ENG 

 

 

DRAW 

 

RHYMES 

 

L 

 

U 

 

N 

 

C 

 

H 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B 

 

R 

 

E 

 

A 

 

K 

Note:- 

Reporting Time: 8:00AM 

Morning Assembly: 8:05AM 
UKG 

ENG 

 

MATHS 

 

HINDI 

 

EVS 

 

I 
COMP 

 

DRAW 

 

MIL 

 

ENG 

 

EVS 

 

MATHS 

 

HINDI 

 

II 
MATHS 

 

ENG 

 

EVS 

 

DRAW 

 

HINDI 

 

MIL 

 

COMP 

 

III 
SOCIAL 

 

MATHS 

 

COMP 

 

HINDI 

 

ENG 

 

SCIENCE 

 

MIL 

 

IV (A) 
MIL 

 

HINDI 

 

SOCIAL 

 

MATHS 

 

SCIENCE 

 

COMP 

 

DRAWING 

 

IV (B) 
HINDI 

 

SOCIAL 

 

SCIENCE 

 

COMP 

 

MIL 

 

ENG 

 

MATHS 

 

V 
SOCIAL 

 

MATHS 

 

HINDI 

 

SCIENCE 

 

COMP 

 

ENG 

 

MIL 

 

VI 
SCIENCE 

 

COM(IT) 

 

SOCIAL 

 

MATHS 

 

ENG 

 

MIL 

 

HINDI 

 

VII 
COM(IT) 

 

ENG 

 

MIL 

 

SOCIAL 

 

HINDI 

 

SCIENCE 

 

MATHS 

 

VIII 
MIL 

 

SCIENCE 

 

MATHS 

 

ENG 

 

SOCIAL 

 

HINDI 

 

COM(IT) 

 

 

MIL: ENG, HINDI, BODO & ASSAMESE 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TIME TABLE FOR ACADEMIC SESSION: 2025-26 

[MONDAY] 



 

 

 
 

PERIOD 

TIME 

1ST 

8:15 – 

9:00AM 

2ND 

9:00-9:45AM 
 

3RD 

9:45-10:30AM 

4TH 

10:30-11:10AM 

20 MIN 

11:10-11:30 

5TH 

11:30AM-12:10PM 

6TH 

12:10-12:50PM 

7TH 

12:50-1:30PM 

LKG 
ENG 

 

RHYMES 

 

 

MATHS 

 

H/W 

 

L 

 

U 

 

N 

 

C 

 

H 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B 

 

R 

 

E 

 

A 

 

K 

Note:- 

Reporting Time: 8:00AM 

Morning Assembly: 8:05AM UKG 
MATHS 

 

EVS 

 

ENG 

 

RHYMES 

 

I 
DRAW 

 

ENG 

 

EVS 

 

MIL 

 

HINDI 

 

COMP 

 

MATHS 

 

II 
ENG 

 

DRAW 

 

GK 

 

MATHS 

 

COMP 

 

HINDI 

 

MIL 

 

III 
MATHS 

 

HINDI 

 

SOCIAL 

 

COMP 

 

MIL 

 

ENG 

 

SCIENCE 

 

IV (A) 
HINDI 

 

MATHS 

 

MIL 

 

GK 

 

ENG 

 

SCIENCE 

 

COMP 

 

IV (B) 
SOCIAL 

 

COMP 

 

HINDI 

 

SCIENCE 

 

MATHS 

 

MIL 

 

MUSIC 

 

V 
MATHS 

 

SCIENCE 

 

SOCIAL 

 

HINDI 

 

MIL 

 

COMP 

 

ENG 

 

VI 
COM(IT) 

 

MATHS 

 

SCIENCE 

 

SOCIAL 

 

HINDI 

 

ENG 

 

MIL 

 

VII 
ENG 

 

SOCIAL 

 

COM(IT) 

 

MIL 

 

MATHS 

 

HINDI 

 

SCIENCE 

 

VIII 
SCIENCE 

 

ENG 

 

MIL 

 

SOCIAL 

 

COM(IT) 

 

SOCIAL 

 

HINDI 

 

MIL: ENG, HINDI, BODO & ASSAMESE   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TIME TABLE FOR ACADEMIC SESSION: 2025-26 

[TUESDAY] 



 

 

 
 

PERIOD 

TIME 

1ST 

8:15 – 

9:00AM 

2ND 

9:00-9:45AM 
 

3RD 

9:45-10:30AM 

4TH 

10:30-11:10AM 

20 MIN 

11:10-11:30 

5TH 

11:30AM-12:10PM 

6TH 

12:10-12:50PM 

7TH 

12:50-1:30PM 

LKG 
MATHS 

 

ENG 

 

 

GAMES 

 

RHYMES 

 

L 

 

U 

 

N 

 

C 

 

H 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B 

 

R 

 

E 

 

A 

 

K 

Note:- 

Reporting Time: 8:00AM 

Morning Assembly: 8:05AM 
UKG 

H/W 

 

MATHS 

 

DRAWING 

 

EVS 

 

I 
GK 

 

DRAW 

 

MIL 

 

H/W 

 

EVS 

 

MATHS 

 

HINDI 

 

II 
MATHS 

 

H/W 

 

EVS 

 

DRAW 

 

HINDI 

 

MIL 

 

GK 

 

III 
SOCIAL 

 

MATHS 

 

GK 

 

HINDI 

 

H/W 

 

DRAWING 

 

MIL 

 

IV (A) 
ENG 

 

GK 

 

SOCIAL 

 

MATHS 

 

SCIENCE 

 

COMP 

 

MORAL 

 

IV (B) 
GK 

 

SOCIAL 

 

SCIENCE 

 

COMP 

 

MIL 

 

H/W 

 

DRAWING 

 

V 
SCIENCE 

 

MATHS 

 

H/W 

 

MORAL 

 

COMP 

 

MUSIC 

 

GK 

 

VI 
MATHS 

 

COM(IT) 

 

MIL 

 

GK 

 

ENG 

 

MORAL 

 

SCIENCE 

 

VII 
SOCIAL 

 

ENG GRAM 

 

MORAL 

 

LIBRARY 

 

GK 

 

MIL 

 

MUSIC 

 

VIII 
ENG GRAM 

 

SCIENCE 

 

HINDI GRAM 

 

IT 

 

SOCIAL 

 

LIBRARY 

 

MIL 

 

MIL: ENG, HINDI, BODO & ASSAMESE   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TIME TABLE FOR ACADEMIC SESSION: 2025-26 

[WEDNESDAY] 



 

 

 

 

 

 
 

PERIOD 

TIME 

1ST 

8:15 – 

9:00AM 

2ND 

9:00-9:45AM 
 

3RD 

9:45-10:30AM 

4TH 

10:30-11:10AM 

20 MIN 

11:10-11:30 

5TH 

11:30AM-12:10PM 

6TH 

12:10-12:50PM 

7TH 

12:50-1:30PM 

LKG 
RHYMES 

 

GAMES 

 

 

ENG 

 

MATHS 

 

L 

 

U 

 

N 

 

C 

 

H 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B 

 

R 

 

E 

 

A 

 

K 

Note:- 

Reporting Time: 8:00AM 

Morning Assembly: 8:05AM 
UKG 

EVS 

 

HINDI 

 

RHYMES 

 

ENG 

 

I 
ENG 

 

MIL 

 

DRAW 

 

GK 

 

HINDI 

 

MATHS 

 

EVS 

 

II 
DRAW 

 

EVS 

 

ENG 

 

MATHS 

 

COPM 

 

MIL 

 

HINDI 

 

III 
HINDI 

 

COPM 

 

SCIENCE 

 

SOCIAL 

 

MIL 

 

H/W 

 

GAMES 

 

IV (A) 
MATHS 

 

SOCIAL 

 

HINDI 

 

MIL 

 

ENG 

 

MUSIC 

 

SCIENCE 

 

IV (B) 
COMP 

 

SCIENCE 

 

MORAL 

 

HINDI 

 

MATHS 

 

ENG 

 

MUSIC 

 

V 
MIL 

 

HINDI 

 

MORAL 

 

SOCIAL 

 

MUSIC 

 

SCIENCE 

 

MATHS 

 

VI 
HINDI GRAM 

 

SOCIAL 

 

MIL 

 

SCIENCE 

 

ENG GRAM 

 

MATHS 

 

COM(IT) 

 

VII 
MATHS 

 

MIL 

 

SCIENCE 

 

COM(IT) 

 

HINDI GRAM 

 

SOCIAL 

 

ENG GRAM 

 

VIII 
COM(IT) 

 

MATHS 

 

HINDI 

 

MIL 

 

SOCIAL 

 

ENG GRAM 

 

SCIENCE LAB 

 

MIL: ENG, HINDI, BODO & ASSAMESE   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TIME TABLE FOR ACADEMIC SESSION: 2025-26 

[THURSDAY] 



 

 

 

  

 
 

PERIOD 

TIME 

1ST 

8:15 – 

9:00AM 

2ND 

9:00-9:45AM 
 

3RD 

9:45-10:30AM 

4TH 

10:30-11:10AM 

20 MIN 

11:10-11:30 

5TH 

11:30AM-12:10PM 

6TH 

12:10-12:50PM 

7TH 

12:50-1:30PM 

LKG 
MATHS 

 

H/W 

 

 

DRAW 

 

RHYMES 

 

L 

 

U 

 

N 

 

C 

 

H 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B 

 

R 

 

E 

 

A 

 

K 

Note:- 

Reporting Time: 8:00AM 

Morning Assembly: 8:05AM 
UKG 

H/W 

 

MATHS 

 

HINDI 

 

GAMES 

 

I 
COMP 

 

DRAW 

 

MIL 

 

ENG 

 

MATHS 

 

EVS 

 

GAMES 

 

II 
MATHS 

 

ENG 

 

EVS 

 

GAMES 

 

MIL 

 

HINDI 

 

COPM 

 

III 
SOCIAL 

 

MATHS 

 

COMP 

 

HINDI 

 

MORAL 

 

ENG 

 

MIL 

 

IV (A) 
MIL 

 

HINDI 

 

SOCIAL 

 

MATHS 

 

COMP 

 

SCIENCE 

 

H/W 

 

IV (B) 
HINDI 

 

SOCIAL 

 

SCIENCE 

 

COMP 

 

ENG 

 

MIL 

 

MATHS 

 

V 
COMP 

 

SOCIAL 

 

HINDI 

 

SCIENCE 

 

DRAWING 

 

ENG 

 

MIL 

 

VI 
ENG 

 

SCIENCE 

 

SOCIAL 

 

MATHS 

 

COM(IT) 

 

MUSIC 

 

MUSIC/Art&Craft 

 

VII 
HINDI 

 

COM(IT) 

 

MIL 

 

MORAL 

 

ENG 

 

SCIENCE 

 

MATHS 

 

VIII 
MORAL 

 

MIL 

 

MATHS 

 

ENG 

 

MUSIC 

 

GK 

 

SOCIAL 

 

MIL: ENG, HINDI, BODO & ASSAMESE   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TIME TABLE FOR ACADEMIC SESSION: 2025-26 

[FRIDAY] 



 

 

 

 

 
 

PERIOD 

TIME 

1ST 

8:15 – 9:00AM 

2ND 

9:00-9:45AM 
 9:45AM - 11:30AM   

LKG 
MATHS 

 

ACTIVITIES 

 

 All House In-Charges 

E 

 

N 

 

D 

 

UKG 
RHYMES 

 

ACTIVITIES 

 

I 
COMP 

 

MATHS 

 

II 
MATHS 

 

ENG 

 

III 
ENG 

 

MATHS 

 

IV (A) 
ENG 

 

HINDI 

 

IV (B) 
HINDI 

 

SOCIAL 

 

V 
HINDI 

 

MATHS 

 

VI 
SCIENCE 

 

COM (IT) 

 

VII 
COM (IT) 

 

ENG 

 

VIII 
SOCIAL 

 

SCIENCE 

 

MIL: ENG, HINDI, BODO & ASSAMESE 

 

 

TIME TABLE FOR ACADEMIC SESSION: 2025-26 

[SATURDAY] 


