

TIME TABLE FOR ACADEMIC SESSION: 2025-26 [MONDAY]



PERIOD TIME	1 ST 8:15 – 9:00AM	2 ND 9:00-9:45AM	3 RD 9:45-10:30AM	4 ^{тн} 10:30-11:10АМ	20 MIN 11:10-11:30	5 TH 11:30AM-12:10PM	6 TH 12:10-12:50PM	7 TH 12:50-1:30PM	
LKG	MATHS	ENG	DRAW	RHYMES		Note:-			
UKG	ENG	MATHS	HINDI	EVS		Reporting Time: 8:00AM Morning Assembly: 8:05AM			
I	COMP	DRAW	MIL	ENG	L	EVS	MATHS	HINDI	
II	MATHS	ENG	EVS	DRAW	- U N	HINDI	MIL	COMP	
III	SOCIAL	MATHS	COMP	HINDI	С Н	ENG	SCIENCE	MIL	
IV (A)	MIL	HINDI	SOCIAL	MATHS	-	SCIENCE	COMP	DRAWING	
IV (B)	HINDI	SOCIAL	SCIENCE	COMP	ъ	MIL	ENG	MATHS	
v	SOCIAL	MATHS	HINDI	SCIENCE	B R	COMP	ENG	MIL	
VI	SCIENCE	COM(IT)	SOCIAL	MATHS	E A	ENG	MIL	HINDI	
VII	COM(IT)	ENG	MIL	SOCIAL	K	HINDI	SCIENCE	MATHS	
VIII	MIL	SCIENCE	MATHS	ENG		SOCIAL	HINDI	COM(IT)	
MIL: EN	G, HINDI, BODO	& ASSAMESE							



TIME TABLE FOR ACADEMIC SESSION: 2025-26 [TUESDAY]



PERIOD TIME	1 ST 8:15 – 9:00AM	2 ND 9:00-9:45AM	3 RD 9:45-10:30AM	4 ^{тн} 10:30-11:10АМ	20 MIN 11:10-11:30	5 TH 11:30AM-12:10PM	6 TH 12:10-12:50PM	7 TH 12:50-1:30PM
LKG	ENG	RHYMES	MATHS	H/W		Note:- Reporting Time: 8:00AM		1
UKG	MATHS	EVS	ENG	RHYMES	L	Morning Assembly: 8:05AM		
I	DRAW	ENG	EVS	MIL	U	HINDI	COMP	MATHS
II	ENG	DRAW	GK	MATHS	N C	COMP	HINDI	MIL
III	MATHS	HINDI	SOCIAL	COMP	Н	MIL	ENG	SCIENCE
IV (A)	HINDI	MATHS	MIL	GK		ENG	SCIENCE	COMP
IV (B)	SOCIAL	COMP	HINDI	SCIENCE		MATHS	MIL	MUSIC
v	MATHS	SCIENCE	SOCIAL	HINDI	В	MIL	COMP	ENG
VI	COM(IT)	MATHS	SCIENCE	SOCIAL	R E	HINDI	ENG	MIL
VII	ENG	SOCIAL	COM(IT)	MIL	A	MATHS	HINDI	SCIENCE
VIII	SCIENCE	ENG	MIL	SOCIAL	K	COM(IT)	SOCIAL	HINDI
MIL: EN	G, HINDI, BODO	& ASSAMESE						



TIME TABLE FOR ACADEMIC SESSION: 2025-26 [WEDNESDAY]



PERIOD TIME	1 ST 8:15 – 9:00AM	2 ND 9:00-9:45AM	3 RD 9:45-10:30AM	4 TH 10:30-11:10AM	20 MIN 11:10-11:30	5 TH 11:30AM-12:10PM	6 TH 12:10-12:50PM	7 TH 12:50-1:30PM	
LKG	MATHS	ENG	GAMES	RHYMES			Note:- Reporting Time: 8:00AM		
UKG	H/W	MATHS	DRAWING	EVS		Morning Assembly: 8:05AM			
I	GK	DRAW	MIL	H/W	L U	EVS	MATHS	HINDI	
II	MATHS	H/W	EVS	DRAW	N	HINDI	MIL	GK	
Ш	SOCIAL	MATHS	GK	HINDI	С Н	H/W	DRAWING	MIL	
IV (A)	ENG	GK	SOCIAL	MATHS		SCIENCE	СОМР	MORAL	
IV (B)	GK	SOCIAL	SCIENCE	COMP		MIL	H/W	DRAWING	
V	SCIENCE	MATHS	H/W	MORAL	B R	СОМР	MUSIC	GK	
VI	MATHS	COM(IT)	MIL	GK	E	ENG	MORAL	SCIENCE	
VII	SOCIAL	ENG GRAM	MORAL	LIBRARY	A K	GK	MIL	MUSIC	
VIII	ENG GRAM	SCIENCE	HINDI GRAM	IT		SOCIAL	LIBRARY	MIL	
MIL: ENG, HINDI, BODO & ASSAMESE									



TIME TABLE FOR ACADEMIC SESSION: 2025-26 [THURSDAY]



PERIOD TIME	1 ST 8:15 – 9:00AM	2 ND 9:00-9:45AM	3 RD 9:45-10:30AM	4 TH 10:30-11:10AM	20 MIN 11:10-11:30	5 TH 11:30AM-12:10PM	6 TH 12:10-12:50PM	7 TH 12:50-1:30PM	
LKG	RHYMES	GAMES	ENG	MATHS		Note:- Reporting Time: 8:00AM			
UKG	EVS	HINDI	RHYMES	ENG	L	Morning Assembly: 8:05AM			
I	ENG	MIL	DRAW	GK	U	HINDI	MATHS	EVS	
п	DRAW	EVS	ENG	MATHS	N	СОРМ	MIL	HINDI	
Ш	HINDI	СОРМ	SCIENCE	SOCIAL	C H	MIL	H/W	GAMES	
IV (A)	MATHS	SOCIAL	HINDI	MIL		ENG	MUSIC	SCIENCE	
IV (B)	COMP	SCIENCE	MORAL	HINDI		MATHS	ENG	MUSIC	
v	MIL	HINDI	MORAL	SOCIAL	B R	MUSIC	SCIENCE	MATHS	
VI	HINDI GRAM	SOCIAL	MIL	SCIENCE	E	ENG GRAM	MATHS	COM(IT)	
VII	MATHS	MIL	SCIENCE	COM(IT)	A K	HINDI GRAM	SOCIAL	ENG GRAM	
VIII	COM(IT)	MATHS	HINDI	MIL		SOCIAL	ENG GRAM	SCIENCE LAB	
MIL: EN	MIL: ENG, HINDI, BODO & ASSAMESE								



TIME TABLE FOR ACADEMIC SESSION: 2025-26 [FRIDAY]



PERIOD TIME	1 ST 8:15 – 9:00AM	2 ND 9:00-9:45AM	3 RD 9:45-10:30AM	4 TH 10:30-11:10AM	20 MIN 11:10-11:30	5 TH 11:30AM-12:10PM	6 ^{тн} 12:10-12:50РМ	7 TH 12:50-1:30PM		
LKG	MATHS	H/W	DRAW	RHYMES		Note:- Reporting Time: 8:00AM				
UKG	H/W	MATHS	HINDI	GAMES		Morning Assembly: 8:05AM				
I	COMP	DRAW	MIL	ENG	L U	MATHS	EVS	GAMES		
п	MATHS	ENG	EVS	GAMES	N	MIL	HINDI	СОРМ		
Ш	SOCIAL	MATHS	СОМР	HINDI	C H	MORAL	ENG	MIL		
IV (A)	MIL	HINDI	SOCIAL	MATHS		COMP	SCIENCE	H/W		
IV (B)	HINDI	SOCIAL	SCIENCE	COMP	_	ENG	MIL	MATHS		
V	COMP	SOCIAL	HINDI	SCIENCE	B R	DRAWING	ENG	MIL		
VI	ENG	SCIENCE	SOCIAL	MATHS	E A	COM(IT)	MUSIC	MUSIC/Art&Craft		
VII	HINDI	COM(IT)	MIL	MORAL	К	ENG	SCIENCE	MATHS		
VIII	MORAL	MIL	MATHS	ENG		MUSIC	GK	SOCIAL		
MIL: ENG, HINDI, BODO & ASSAMESE										



TIME TABLE FOR ACADEMIC SESSION: 2025-26 [SATURDAY]



PERIOD TIME	1 ST 8:15 – 9:00AM	2 ND 9:00-9:45AM	9:45AM - 11:30AM		
LKG	MATHS	ACTIVITIES			
UKG	RHYMES	ACTIVITIES			
I	COMP	MATHS			
II	MATHS	ENG			
III	ENG	MATHS			
IV (A)	ENG	HINDI	All Harris In Changes	E	
IV (B)	HINDI	SOCIAL	All House In-Charges	N D	
V	HINDI	MATHS			
VI	SCIENCE	COM (IT)			
VII	COM (IT)	ENG			
VIII	SOCIAL	SCIENCE			
MI	L: ENG, HINDI, BODO &	ASSAMESE			